I 40 I 41
D
irect R
ing Illum
inations
D
irect R
ing Illum
inations
LED Illuminations Direct Ring Illuminations
Direct Ring Illuminations
MDRL Series
•	 High-luminance LEDs deployed at high density to produce 360-degree
shadowless illumination.
•	 Standard type of LED lighting for a wide range of applications.
•	 Ability to select the model that matches our lenses.
Main Uses
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related
Current IFM（A）
Ring Internal
Diameter（mm）
Ring External
Diameter（mm） Lighting Angle Power Supply
Weight（g） Product Code
MDRL-CR10 Red 0.11 φ10 φ32 70° 50 A-2000
MDRL-CG10 Green 0.17 φ10 φ32 70° 50 A-2116
MDRL-CB10 Blue 0.17 φ10 φ32 70° 50 A-2002
MDRL-CW10 White 0.17 φ10 φ32 70° 50 A-2001
MDRL-CR16 Red 0.24 φ16 φ48 76° 65 A-2006
MDRL-CG16 Green 0.37 φ16 φ48 76° 65 A-2117
MDRL-CB16 Blue 0.37 φ16 φ48 76° 65 A-2008
MDRL-CW16 White 0.37 φ16 φ48 76° 65 A-2007
MDRL-CR28 Red 0.20 φ28 φ50 75° 65 A-2168
MDRL-CG28 Green 0.31 φ28 φ50 75° 65 A-2181
MDRL-CB28 Blue 0.31 φ28 φ50 75° 65 A-2167
MDRL-CW28 White 0.31 φ28 φ50 75° 65 A-2169
MDRL-CR31 Red 0.36 φ31 φ66 75° 130 A-2009
MDRL-CG31 Green 0.55 φ31 φ66 75° 130 A-2118
MDRL-CB31 Blue 0.55 φ31 φ66 75° 130 A-2011
MDRL-CW31 White 0.55 φ31 φ66 75° 130 A-2010
MDRL-CR36 Red 0.36 φ36 φ66 75° 120 A-2281
MDRL-CG36 Green 0.55 φ36 φ66 75° 120 A-2282
MDRL-CB36 Blue 0.55 φ36 φ66 75° 120 A-2283
MDRL-CW36 White 0.55 φ36 φ66 75° 120 A-2284
MDRL-CR50 Red 0.64 φ50 φ90 70° 180 A-2012
MDRL-CG50 Green 0.96 φ50 φ90 70° 180 A-2119
MDRL-CB50 Blue 0.96 φ50 φ90 70° 180 A-2014
MDRL-CW50 White 0.96 φ50 φ90 70° 180 A-2013
MDRL-CR56 Red 1.12 φ56 φ120 55° 520 A-2003
MDRL-CG56 Green 1.55 φ56 φ120 55° 520 A-2120
MDRL-CB56 Blue 1.55 φ56 φ120 55° 520 A-2005
MDRL-CW56 White 1.55 φ56 φ120 55° 520 A-2004
Made-to-order products.
MDRL-C
R Red
G Green

MDRL Series
NS Series
•	 The products with securing screws have high-
intensity LEDs mounted at high densities and can
be used easily and conveniently with Moritex MML
lenses for illumination from any direction.
•	 2 types (φ16 and φ31mm) are available.
Direct Ring Illuminations
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related
Current IFM（A）
Ring Internal
Diameter（mm）
Ring External
Diameter（mm） Lighting Angle Weight
（g） Product Code
MDRL-CR16-NS Red 0.15 φ16 φ44 75.5° 70 A-2273
MDRL-CG16-NS Green 0.24 φ16 φ44 75.5° 70 A-2274
MDRL-CB16-NS Blue 0.24 φ16 φ44 75.5° 70 A-2275
MDRL-CW16-NS White 0.24 φ16 φ44 75.5° 70 A-2276
MDRL-CR31-NS Red 0.17 φ31 φ62 70° 120 A-2277
MDRL-CG31-NS Green 0.24 φ31 φ62 70° 120 A-2278
MDRL-CB31-NS Blue 0.24 φ31 φ62 70° 120 A-2279
MDRL-CW31-NS White 0.24 φ31 φ62 70° 120 A-2280
MDRL-CR35 Red 0.34 φ35 φ70 90° 150 A-2285
MDRL-CG35 Green 0.52 φ35 φ70 90° 150 A-2286
MDRL-CB35 Blue 0.52 φ35 φ70 90° 150 A-2287
MDRL-CW35 White 0.52 φ35 φ70 90° 150 A-2288
Main Uses
MDRL-C NS
R Red
G Green